Hyderabad
Ph.9502277299
GSTIN/UIN : 36AERPK6958C122
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Terms of Delivery

Rate per AmountSI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity

68'1 1 18 No's 623.89

9

I

No's 11,230.00

1,082.70
1,082.70

800.00
(-)0.40

'18 No's r 14,195.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Ninety Five Only

Aerocon Board - 08mm 2.44x1.22

Less

Total

E. & O.E

Out Put Cgst @ 9%
Out Put Sgst @ 9%

Tra n sport C h a rges 1 SYio

Round Off

State Tax Total
Tax Amount

2,165.40
Rate Amount

1,082.70 2, 165.40

HSN/SAC

681 1

Total

Rate Amount
9% 1,082.70